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JANUARY IST SET BY PRESIDENT
FOR GIFTS TO STRICKEN POLAND

WASHINGTON, Dee. 20— A  proclamation i=sued President
Wilson, setting Janunry 1 ne n day “upon which the people of the Iffniml
Stater may make =uch contributions ns they feel disposed for the aid of
the stricken Polish peaple,” was given out at the White Houze today

The proclamation was jesued ne the result of a resolution passed in
the Senate December 17 calling anttention to the situation in Poland and
wiggesting that the Presjdent nnme s day during the holidays on which
contributions should be mude. Senntor Kern, of Indinns introducsd the
rexolution.

The text of the proclamation lfollows:

“Whereas, I have received from the Sennte of the
resnlution, passod Decombey 15, 1015, rending ns followe;

CYWhereas, the sttention of the peaple of the United States has been
from time to time directed to the appalling situntion in Poland, where
practically the entire populntion today is homeless, and where men, women
and children o pevihing by the thousande for laek chelter, clothing
and food

AN whereas, the people of the United States have demonstrated
their sympathy for the cuffering peaple on all sides in the great European
wir by thelr =plendid and successinl ehiritable work in Belgium, Serbiu,
places: il thit the Ameriean people would quickly
respord to an nppenl for Paland, onee the tengedy of the situation
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aDone at the City of Washineton, this eightesntl day of December
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For Christmas

GOLD JEWELRY
. $1.50

2.25
1.50

50¢
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.25

s0c
3.75
2.50

Platinum Rings
Platinum Bracelets
Pl't'm Sauteir Chains
Platinum Necklaces
PlI't'm La Vallieres
Platinum Brooches
Platinum Circle Pins
Platinum Bar Pins
Pl't'm Men's Chains
PI't'm Link Buttons
Platinum Scarf Pins
Platinum Studs

to $50.00
to J00.00
to 75,00
te 7500
1o 4.75
to  50.00
to 8.00
to 21.00
to  J0.00
to 60,00
to 40.00
to 11.00

Rings
Bracelets

L.a Vallieres
Brooches
Lingerie Clasps
Bar Pins
Chains

Link Buttons
Tie Clasps
Scarf Pins
Cigar Cutters
Cigarette Tubes

19.50

20.00
7.50
25.00
8.75
5.00
4.50

to

9.50 to

to
{ (7]
to
to
to
to

A A

|

PLATINUM JEWELRY

$18.00 to $2300.00
12.50 to
21.00 to
6.00 to

725,00
410.00
15000.00
2250.00
2100.00
530.00
725,00
150,00
500,00
1000.00
230.00

These are only a few of the many beautiful articles in gold and

platinum we have to offer,

You can get a better idea of the ex-

tent of our stocks if you have a copy of our new catalogue before

you.

In it there are over 20,000 photographic illustrations of the

newest and best in Diamonds, Watches, Jewelry and Silverware,

all accurately described and priced.

Call or write for a copy. It is free.

SKind &Sons

Diamond Merchanits

Jewelers-Silversmiths
110 Chestnut Street

LVigging Houwne SNis o Clock Luidd Chriat

R




